
Ssz.
Golyó hitelesítője    

csapat/személy neve

golyó 

márkajelzése
db szám

golyók 

sorszámai

hitelesítés 

száma

1. Szentgotthárdi VSE Winner 4 006 2024/1

007

008

009

2. Zapletán Zsombor Aramith 2 999 2024/2

714

3. Méhész Anita Aramith 2 098 2024/3

099

4. Kuslics Gergely Aramith 2 777 2024/4

225

5. BKV Előre SC Aramith 6 020 2025/1

021

022

023

024

025

6. Méhész Anita Aramith 2 690 2025/2

691

7. Németh Kinga Aramith 2 632 2025/3

633

TEKEGOLYÓ HITELESÍTÉSEK 2024-től

Készült: 2025.07.15. 


